
OWNER:

CONTRACTOR:

PROJECT NAME:

CONTRACT NUMBER:

REASON FOR CHANGE:

Contract Documents:  (Use Additional Sheets if Required)

UNIT TOTAL

ITEM NO. QTY UNIT COST CONTRACT

$0.00

UNIT TOTAL

ITEM NO. QTY UNIT COST CONTRACT

34.0 1 EA $34,843.00 $34,843.00

$34,843.00

$0.00

$34,843.00

$34,843.00NET RESULT  =  

The City has proposed to replace approximately 70 feet of sewer line that runs along 4th

Street between 13th Avenue and 14th Avenue and ties into a manhole on 13th Avenue.  This price will include all
materials and equipment to complete the work.

Total Additions  =  

TOTAL DEDUCTIONS  =  

TOTAL ADDITIONS  =  

D E D U C T I O N S

Total Deductions  =  

Replace 8" concrete sewer main

CONTRACT CHANGE ORDER NO. 1

You Are Hereby Requested to Comply with the Following Changes from the Contract Plans, Specifications and

DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

A D D I T I O N S
DESCRIPTION OF CHANGES

City of Laurel

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC

13th Avenue Overlay and Drainage Improvements project

NS-15493



ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,209,176.00

TOTAL CONTRACT CHANGES TO DATE: $0.00

CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,209,176.00

THIS CONTRACT CHANGE: $34,843.00

REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $1,244,019.00

CURRENT CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE:

TIME EXTENSION REQUIRED BY CHANGE:

REVISED CONTRACT COMPLETION DATE:

RECOMMENDED BY:

Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

ENGINEER

ACCEPTED BY:

Dunn Roadbuilders, LLC

CONTRACTOR

APPROVED BY:

City of Laurel, Mississippi

OWNER

DATE

November 7, 2020

14

November 21, 2020

NOTE:  THIS DOCUMENT SHALL BE AN AMENDMENT TO THE CONTRACT AND ALL PROVISIONS OF THE CONTRACT WILL APPLY.

DATE

DATE

10-13-2020


	Sheet1

